
Sony PMW F5 & F55 support

0350-1000
Version Date: 26-5-2014 14:35

Vocas Systems b.v. info@vocas.com www.vocas.com

Ite Part Numbe Qt Description

1 11.002.05 1 Shoulder base plate

2 02.008.02 3 Camera screw 3/8 UNC"

3 0350-1370 1 shoulder support assy

4 11.005.02 1 Protector

5 11.006.01 2 Screw M2X6 DIN965 4.8 ...

6 09.017.02 2 Camera screw 3/8 UNC" ...

7 03.014.01 1 Label Vocas

8 09.026.01 4 Spring 6,5x5,5xL10

9 09.016.03 4 Nut M4 for winged nut he...

7

6

2

3
4

5

14

13

1

11

12

9

8

10

16

15

18

17

Ite Part Numbe Qt Description

10 04.037.01 4 Screw M4x25 din 965 A2

11 11.007.01 4 Ring 4,3x8x0,5 Din 433 S...

12 11.008.02 4 Winged nut hexagonal s...

13 0350-9235 2 Pipe 235 mm.

14 0350-9183 2 Pipe 183 mm.

15 0350-1010 1 Dove tail plate

16 0350-1020 1 Flat base plate

17 773001 1 Hex. key 3mm. Unbrako ...

18 0350-1025 1 Flat base plate short


